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
liens Paid: on E. 31st and Tag-Eer- t;

1 blk. to car; J1500 cash
and $'25 per mo.

7-- HOUSE. 33D. NR. HAWTHORNE.
$5300 Nice house; furnace, fire-

place, cabinet kitchen. cement
basement, trays, full lot 30x100;
liens all in and paid: on 33d, half
block south of Hawthorne.

SWELL 8-- HOUSE. '24TH. NEAR
HAWTHORNE.

$10.000 Strictly modern in every way:
hitch-cla- neighborhood, near the
Burrell home, just south of Haw-
thorne ave.. on 24th; will take
nice 5 or bungalow as part
payment.
GRUSSI & BENNETT.

31S Board of Trade Bids. Main 7432.
SUNXTSIDE BUNGALOW.

J350C Here Is a very attractive house,
five rooms and reception hall, one
floor; full cement basement,
white enamel plumbing, artistic
light fixtures, sunny bedroom,
ideal Dutch kitchen . This house
you will find it difficult to dupli-
cate anywhere for the money;
onlv t.oo down. On Yamhill,
near 40th, and only three blocks
from Laurelhurst park.

$3750 bungalow on 38th, near
Hawthorne; Dutch kitchen, fire-
place, built-i- n buffet, full ce-

ment basement, furnace, garage,
full bearing fruit and berries;
cash, $1500.

M. E. DeJOICE CO..
222 HENRY BLDG. BPWT. 1631.

IRVINGTON $S300.

7 rooms and sleeping porch, large liv-
ing room, dining room, den and Dutch
kitchen on first floor. 3 bedrooms and
glass enclosed Bleeping porch on sec-
ond floor: woodwork in white enamel.
hardwood floors, fireplace, all neces
sary Kullt.lti foil epment basement, fur
race, garage. Located in beat part of
Irvington; good terms. 1 irst time ot-

tered.
LTJEDDEMANN COMTPAXT.

913 Clmmber of Com. Main B0C".

l.AltREI.miRST HOME.
Rtftrv and half semi-Coloni-

beautifully finished inside and out. in-

terior In old ivorv. 3 light airy bed
rooms, and sleeping porch, oak floors
downstairs, full cement Daserrrent. tur-na- n.

missive fireplace, large living
rooms, all street liens paid in full. This
home cannot be duplicated in iaurei-hurs- t

for the money. Price $6250.
Terms.

C BF.T.S V1IW,E COMPANY.
219 Railway Exchange Bldg. Main 74R7.

BROOKLYN.
No. 343 $1300 cash and a balance of f

$33(10. good terms, for this semi
modern home on East 8th St.. near
Woodward. Three rooms and a reception
room down and 3 sleeping rooms, bath
and closets up. Full basement, conoret
foundation, garage, fruit and berries:
on carline. An attractive house and
worth the money.

TACIFIC AGENCY. INC..
Swetland bldg.

ROSE CITY BUY.
If you are looking for a real home In

Rose City Park, we have it: large,
airy rooms, glassed sleeping porch, fur-
nace, fireplace. Dutch kitchen, oak floors,
full cement basement, wash trays. r,ox
lOO lot. garage and runway; hard-surfac- e

street and sewer In and paid: easiest
ktnd of terms. Price (illOO. RUMMELL
& RUMMELL. 274 Stark st. (Possession
in one week.)

"""
EASY TERMS.

$3000- - EAST BURNSIDE $5000.
Here is a well built and nicely ar-

ranged house, strictly modern
nnd located among the nice homes on
E. Burnside St.; clear of all city liens;just 1 blk. from car. $750 cash will
handle, bal. almost like rent.

C. A. WARRINER.
RITTER LOWE CO..

Board of Trade bldg.
$4o00. $4000.

ROSE CITY PARK.
Here is your opportunity: Good

home. 3 rooms down, oak floors, moo-er- n
built.-in.- s. living room across front

of house, cosy fireplace, cement base-
ment, furr u e. 3 light and airy bed-
rooms on upper floor. Don't overlook
this.

HOLDEN KOHLMAN.
22S Oh. of Com. bids. Main

IRVINGTON BUNGALOW.
Modern bungalow and sleep-

ing porch, 1 block Broadway car: has
hardwood floors, fireplace, buffet, Dutch
kitchen, full cement basement, furnace,
liOxlOO lot, good garage, shade trees,
lawn, etc.: ail improvements in anlpaid. A real bargain at $(toOO, terms.
See Mr. Jesse, 527 Corbett bldg. Main
7141.
$5500. ONLY $1000 DOWN. $5500.

ROSE CITY PRK CORNER.
house, ideally located

below the hill: oak floors, every built- -
in. artistic fireplace, cement basement,
furnace. 3 bedrooms arid sleeping porch
upstairs: paving in and paid. Very at
tractive home.

HOLDEN KOHLMAN.
228 Ch. of Com. bldg. Main 550.
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